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Bocholter TC Blau-Weil3 1894 e.V. (2001)
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Anlage
Am Ziegelofen 1, 46397 Bocholt
G 02871/12346 tc-blauweiss1894@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Am Ziegelofen 6, 46397 Bocholt
G 02871/2496-0 m 0173 2947369 info@stadtwaldsportpark.de

Sportwart/in
Hegmann, Thomas
T 0171-6427465 thegmann@hegmann.de

Jugendwart/in
Hahn, Christoph
T 015231817616 christoph.hahn@bkbocholt-west.eu

Schiedsrichterobmann

Graf, Michael
T 0172 2516857 michael.graf.2@web.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Fabian Brahler
m +491746831343; fabian-braehler97 @web.de

Herren 2 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: David Kiper
m +4915161510324; davidkueper@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Tenbensel, Christian
Bauhaus, Sebastian
Bréahler, Fabian
Dieckhues, Lennard
Seggewil3, Malte
Eiting, Laurenz
Keiten-Schmitz, Jan
Pickert, Malte
Tinte, Oskar
Hornung, Niclas
Hoévener, Sven
Tenbensel, Leonard
Schmoor, Marc-Simon
Welling, Ole
Hannig, Marvin
Krasenbrink, Max
Kiper, David
Briiggemann, Niklas
Lorenz, Leon Silvan
Legerski, Henri
Bielefeld, Maximilian
GroRRe-Vehne, Jona
Hartwig, Emil
Koenen, Paul
Narancic, Luka
Koopmann, Kilian
Tenbusch, Lukas
Hilskamp, Linus

ID-Nr.

19752601
18550916
19711654
10303053
10009041
10500560
19807099
19401411
10052422
18890565
19909626
10009057
19712369
10064497
19358232
19211584
19412010
19571383
10062742
10752122
10750867
10752121
10768566
11088518
11000721
10824995
19358703
19952948

LK

LK12,5
LK14,6
LK15,4
LK16,8
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK21,8
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK22,2
LK23,0
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK21,0
LK23,1
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK24,3
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Heckmann, Jannis
Willing, Max
Kranenburg, Moritz
Lansing, Max
Kuppers, Kilian
Inderfurth, Finn
Pasedag, Julius
Splitthoff, Henric
Schneider, Christoph
Hemsing, Johannes
Bussen, Elias
Nienhaus, Martin
Geuting, Joshua
Maslanka, Mirko
Briiggemann, Fritz
Fidorra, Dario
Sharma, Nithin

ID-Nr

19458975
19662532
10303096
10205418
19754445
19754448
19909704
19711856
19459353
19459348
19763852
10259758
19454381
10766058
10771367
19571719
19076902

LK

LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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